
Neubau 5 Familien-Wohnhaus  
in KfW 60 Bauweise 
 
Neubaugebiet „Alter Sportplatz“ Opfingen

















Erdgeschoss



Obergeschoss



Dachgeschoss



2. Dachgeschoss



Untergeschoss



Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung 1



Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung verkauft!



Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung 2



Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung verkauft!



Wohnung 3

Wohnung verkauft!



Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung verkauft!



Wohnung 4





Wohnung 5





2116,00

2052,37

2048,65

187.055,00

225.720,00228.500,00

232.500,00

Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung verkauft!

Wohnung verkauft!

Projektstart Januar 2010 
 
voraussichtlicher Einzugstermin 09/2010

Ihr Ansprechpartner:
Gregor Weber 
Bauunternehmung Weber

Jörgleweg 4
79271 St.Peter

Tel.: 0 76 60 / 320
Fax: 0 76 60 / 518 
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